
Annual Sports Activities System - ASA
Leisure and Cultural Services Department

工商機構運動會2025- 抽籤選出機構

Corporate Games 2025- Ballot for Organizations
比賽項目: 保齡球比賽  
Sports Competition: Tenpin Bowling Competition  

分組:個人/男/公開  
Event and Division:Singles/Male/Open  

組別: 甲組 (在香港僱用三百名或以上員工的機構)  
Group:Group A (Organizations with 300 or more employees in Hong
Kong)  

名額  Quota:  30   餘額  Remaining Quota:  0

  Org. ID Organization Name Waiting
Order Status

1 O003586 JARDINE SPORTS ASSOCIATION(怡和體育會) - Last Champion N/A Offered

2 O003598 WATER SUPPLIES DEPARTMENT(水務署) - Last Champion N/A Offered

3 O003538 AS WATSON RETAIL (HK) LIMITED (屈臣氏零售(香港)有限公司) N/A Offered

4 O003648 CATHAY PACIFIC  AIRWAYS LTD(國泰航空有限公司) N/A Offered

5 O003616 CENSUS AND STATISTICS DEPARTMENT(政府統計處) N/A Offered

6 O003591 CENTALINE PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED(中原地產代理有限公司) N/A Offered

7 O003694 CITYBUS LIMITED(城巴有限公司) N/A Offered

8 O003571 CMB WING LUNG BANK LIMITED(招商永隆銀行) N/A Offered

9 O003507 CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT(懲教署) N/A Offered

10 O003642 DEUTSCHE BANK AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT (HK BRANCH) N/A Offered

11 O003654 EGL TOURS COMPANY LIMITED(東瀛遊旅行社有限公司) N/A Offered

12 O003632 ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION DEPARTMENT(環境保護署) N/A Offered

13 O003545 ERNST & YOUNG(安永會計師事務所 ) N/A Offered

14 O003530 HANG SENG BANK LIMITED(恒生銀行有限公司) N/A Offered

15 O003625
HONG KONG AERO ENGINE SERVICES LIMITED(香港航空發動機維
修服務有限公司) N/A Offered

16 O003551 HONG KONG POLICE FORCE(香港警務處) N/A Offered

17 O003557 HOSPITAL AUTHORITY(醫院管理局) N/A Offered

18 O003661 IMMIGRATION DEPARTMENT(入境事務處) N/A Offered

19 O003657 INLAND REVENUE DEPARTMENT(税務局) N/A Offered

20 O003535 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION(摩根大通) N/A Offered

21 O003699 JUDICIARY(司法機構) N/A Offered

22 O003618
MITSUBISHI ELEVATOR HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED(三菱電
梯香港有限公司) N/A Offered

23 O003534 MTR CORPORATION (港鐵公司) N/A Offered

24 O003558 PCCW - HKT TELEPHONE LIMITED(香港電話有限公司) N/A Offered

25 O003680 PCCW DIGITAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED N/A Offered

26 O003559
STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (HONG KONG) LIMITED(渣打銀行
(香港)有限公司) N/A Offered

27 O003668 THE HONG KONG JOCKEY CLUB(香港賽馬會) N/A Offered

28 O003653
THE HONG KONG UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY(香港科技大學) N/A Offered

29 O003612 TUNG WAH GROUP OF HOSPITALS(東華三院) N/A Offered

30 O003516 WAYFOONG SPORTS CLUB(滙豐體育會) N/A Offered

31 O003651 CLP POWER HONG KONG LIMITED(中華電力有限公司) 1 Waiting

32 O003652 AECOM ASIA COMPANY LIMITED(艾奕康有限公司) 2 Waiting

33 O003525
LEISURE AND CULTURAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT(康樂及文化事務
署) 3 Waiting
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34 O003555 CUSTOMS AND EXCISE DEPARTMENT(香港海關) 4 Waiting

35 O003621 BUILDINGS DEPARTMENT(屋宇署) 5 Waiting

36 O003676
CHINA CITIC  BANK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED(中信銀行(國際)有限
公司) 6 Waiting

37 O003645 BINNIES HONG KONG LIMITED(賓尼斯工程顧問有限公司) 7 Waiting

38 O003698 THE BANK OF EAST ASIA, LIMITED(東亞銀行有限公司) 8 Waiting

39 O003669 URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY(市區重建局) 9 Waiting

40 O003688
HONG KONG AIRCRAFT ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED(香港飛
機工程有限公司) 10 Waiting

41 O003550 FSE ENGINEERING GROUP LIMITED(豐盛機電工程集團有限公司) 11 Waiting

42 O003672 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH(衞生署) 12 Waiting

43 O003662
BANK OF COMMUNICATIONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED(交通銀行(香
港)有限公司) 13 Waiting

44 O003575 CIVIL AVIATION DEPARTMENT(民航處) 14 Waiting

45 O003549
CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK (ASIA) CORPORATION
LIMITED(中國建設銀行(亞洲)股份有限公司) 15 Waiting

46 O003568 SHANGHAI COMMERCIAL BANK LIMITED(上海商業銀行有限公司) 16 Waiting

47 O003615 GREEN ISLAND CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED(青洲英坭有限公司) 17 Waiting

48 O003597 MANULIFE (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED(宏利人壽保險(國際)有限公司) 18 Waiting

49 O003689 HOUSING DEPARTMENT(房屋署) 19 Waiting

50 O003596 CITY FACILITIES MANAGEMENT (HKG) LIMITED 20 Waiting



Annual Sports Activities System - ASA
Leisure and Cultural Services Department

工商機構運動會2025- 抽籤選出機構

Corporate Games 2025- Ballot for Organizations
比賽項目: 保齡球比賽  
Sports Competition: Tenpin Bowling Competition  

分組:個人/女/公開  
Event and Division:Singles/Female/Open  

組別: 甲組 (在香港僱用三百名或以上員工的機構)  
Group:Group A (Organizations with 300 or more employees in Hong
Kong)  

名額  Quota:  20   餘額  Remaining Quota:  0

  Org. ID Organization Name Waiting
Order Status

1 O003586 JARDINE SPORTS ASSOCIATION(怡和體育會) - Last Champion N/A Offered

2 O003598 WATER SUPPLIES DEPARTMENT(水務署) - Last Champion N/A Offered

3 O003652 AECOM ASIA COMPANY LIMITED(艾奕康有限公司) N/A Offered

4 O003693
AGRICULTURE, FISHERIES AND CONSERVATION
DEPARTMENT(漁農自然護理署) N/A Offered

5 O003645 BINNIES HONG KONG LIMITED(賓尼斯工程顧問有限公司) N/A Offered

6 O003621 BUILDINGS DEPARTMENT(屋宇署) N/A Offered

7 O003648 CATHAY PACIFIC  AIRWAYS LTD(國泰航空有限公司) N/A Offered

8 O003651 CLP POWER HONG KONG LIMITED(中華電力有限公司) N/A Offered

9 O003555 CUSTOMS AND EXCISE DEPARTMENT(香港海關) N/A Offered

10 O003615 GREEN ISLAND CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED(青洲英坭有限公司) N/A Offered

11 O003688
HONG KONG AIRCRAFT ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED(香港飛
機工程有限公司) N/A Offered

12 O003649 HONG KONG HOUSING SOCIETY(香港房屋協會) N/A Offered

13 O003661 IMMIGRATION DEPARTMENT(入境事務處) N/A Offered

14 O003657 INLAND REVENUE DEPARTMENT(税務局) N/A Offered

15 O003535 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION(摩根大通) N/A Offered

16 O003699 JUDICIARY(司法機構) N/A Offered

17 O003618
MITSUBISHI ELEVATOR HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED(三菱電
梯香港有限公司) N/A Offered

18 O003534 MTR CORPORATION (港鐵公司) N/A Offered

19 O003558 PCCW - HKT TELEPHONE LIMITED(香港電話有限公司) N/A Offered

20 O003680 PCCW DIGITAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED N/A Offered

21 O003625
HONG KONG AERO ENGINE SERVICES LIMITED(香港航空發動機維
修服務有限公司) 1 Waiting

22 O003597 MANULIFE (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED(宏利人壽保險(國際)有限公司) 2 Waiting

23 O003550 FSE ENGINEERING GROUP LIMITED(豐盛機電工程集團有限公司) 3 Waiting

24 O003653
THE HONG KONG UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY(香港科技大學) 4 Waiting

25 O003632 ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION DEPARTMENT(環境保護署) 5 Waiting

26 O003689 HOUSING DEPARTMENT(房屋署) 6 Waiting

27 O003698 THE BANK OF EAST ASIA, LIMITED(東亞銀行有限公司) 7 Waiting

28 O003612 TUNG WAH GROUP OF HOSPITALS(東華三院) 8 Waiting

29 O003551 HONG KONG POLICE FORCE(香港警務處) 9 Waiting

30 O003662
BANK OF COMMUNICATIONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED(交通銀行(香
港)有限公司) 10 Waiting

31 O003557 HOSPITAL AUTHORITY(醫院管理局) 11 Waiting

32 O003507 CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT(懲教署) 12 Waiting
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33 O003654 EGL TOURS COMPANY LIMITED(東瀛遊旅行社有限公司) 13 Waiting

34 O003668 THE HONG KONG JOCKEY CLUB(香港賽馬會) 14 Waiting

35 O003538 AS WATSON RETAIL (HK) LIMITED (屈臣氏零售(香港)有限公司) 15 Waiting

36 O003516 WAYFOONG SPORTS CLUB(滙豐體育會) 16 Waiting

37 O003642 DEUTSCHE BANK AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT (HK BRANCH) 17 Waiting

38 O003672 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH(衞生署) 18 Waiting

39 O003666 LABOUR DEPARTMENT(勞工處) 19 Waiting

40 O003525
LEISURE AND CULTURAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT(康樂及文化事務
署) 20 Waiting

41 O003676
CHINA CITIC  BANK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED(中信銀行(國際)有限
公司) 21 Waiting

42 O003568 SHANGHAI COMMERCIAL BANK LIMITED(上海商業銀行有限公司) 22 Waiting

43 O003549
CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK (ASIA) CORPORATION
LIMITED(中國建設銀行(亞洲)股份有限公司) 23 Waiting

44 O003669 URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY(市區重建局) 24 Waiting

45 O003530 HANG SENG BANK LIMITED(恒生銀行有限公司) 25 Waiting

46 O003559
STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (HONG KONG) LIMITED(渣打銀行
(香港)有限公司) 26 Waiting

47 O003571 CMB WING LUNG BANK LIMITED(招商永隆銀行) 27 Waiting



Annual Sports Activities System - ASA
Leisure and Cultural Services Department

工商機構運動會2025- 抽籤選出機構

Corporate Games 2025- Ballot for Organizations
比賽項目: 保齡球比賽  
Sports Competition: Tenpin Bowling Competition  

分組:隊際/混合/公開  
Event and Division:Team/Both/Open  

組別: 甲組 (在香港僱用三百名或以上員工的機構)  
Group:Group A (Organizations with 300 or more employees in Hong
Kong)  

名額  Quota:  24   餘額  Remaining Quota:  0

  Org. ID Organization Name Waiting
Order Status

1 O003586 JARDINE SPORTS ASSOCIATION(怡和體育會) - Last Champion N/A Offered

2 O003598 WATER SUPPLIES DEPARTMENT(水務署) - Last Champion N/A Offered

3 O003538 AS WATSON RETAIL (HK) LIMITED (屈臣氏零售(香港)有限公司) N/A Offered

4 O003640 BAGUIO GREEN GROUP LIMITED(碧瑤綠色集團) N/A Offered

5 O003621 BUILDINGS DEPARTMENT(屋宇署) N/A Offered

6 O003616 CENSUS AND STATISTICS DEPARTMENT(政府統計處) N/A Offered

7 O003676
CHINA CITIC  BANK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED(中信銀行(國際)有限
公司) N/A Offered

8 O003694 CITYBUS LIMITED(城巴有限公司) N/A Offered

9 O003555 CUSTOMS AND EXCISE DEPARTMENT(香港海關) N/A Offered

10 O003642 DEUTSCHE BANK AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT (HK BRANCH) N/A Offered

11 O003654 EGL TOURS COMPANY LIMITED(東瀛遊旅行社有限公司) N/A Offered

12 O003632 ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION DEPARTMENT(環境保護署) N/A Offered

13 O003550 FSE ENGINEERING GROUP LIMITED(豐盛機電工程集團有限公司) N/A Offered

14 O003615 GREEN ISLAND CEMENT COMPANY LIMITED(青洲英坭有限公司) N/A Offered

15 O003530 HANG SENG BANK LIMITED(恒生銀行有限公司) N/A Offered

16 O003557 HOSPITAL AUTHORITY(醫院管理局) N/A Offered

17 O003661 IMMIGRATION DEPARTMENT(入境事務處) N/A Offered

18 O003618
MITSUBISHI ELEVATOR HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED(三菱電
梯香港有限公司) N/A Offered

19 O003534 MTR CORPORATION (港鐵公司) N/A Offered

20 O003558 PCCW - HKT TELEPHONE LIMITED(香港電話有限公司) N/A Offered

21 O003698 THE BANK OF EAST ASIA, LIMITED(東亞銀行有限公司) N/A Offered

22 O003668 THE HONG KONG JOCKEY CLUB(香港賽馬會) N/A Offered

23 O003700 THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED(九龍倉集團有限公司) N/A Offered

24 O003669 URBAN RENEWAL AUTHORITY(市區重建局) N/A Offered

25 O003568 SHANGHAI COMMERCIAL BANK LIMITED(上海商業銀行有限公司) 1 Waiting

26 O003657 INLAND REVENUE DEPARTMENT(税務局) 2 Waiting

27 O003551 HONG KONG POLICE FORCE(香港警務處) 3 Waiting

28 O003507 CORRECTIONAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT(懲教署) 4 Waiting

29 O003625
HONG KONG AERO ENGINE SERVICES LIMITED(香港航空發動機維
修服務有限公司) 5 Waiting

30 O003662
BANK OF COMMUNICATIONS (HONG KONG) LIMITED(交通銀行(香
港)有限公司) 6 Waiting

31 O003575 CIVIL AVIATION DEPARTMENT(民航處) 7 Waiting

32 O003689 HOUSING DEPARTMENT(房屋署) 8 Waiting

33 O003549
CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK (ASIA) CORPORATION
LIMITED(中國建設銀行(亞洲)股份有限公司) 9 Waiting
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34 O003591 CENTALINE PROPERTY AGENCY LIMITED(中原地產代理有限公司) 10 Waiting

35 O003525
LEISURE AND CULTURAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT(康樂及文化事務
署) 11 Waiting

36 O003571 CMB WING LUNG BANK LIMITED(招商永隆銀行) 12 Waiting

37 O003652 AECOM ASIA COMPANY LIMITED(艾奕康有限公司) 13 Waiting

38 O003596 CITY FACILITIES MANAGEMENT (HKG) LIMITED 14 Waiting

39 O003672 DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH(衞生署) 15 Waiting

40 O003688
HONG KONG AIRCRAFT ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED(香港飛
機工程有限公司) 16 Waiting

41 O003680 PCCW DIGITAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED 17 Waiting

42 O003648 CATHAY PACIFIC  AIRWAYS LTD(國泰航空有限公司) 18 Waiting

43 O003651 CLP POWER HONG KONG LIMITED(中華電力有限公司) 19 Waiting

44 O003597 MANULIFE (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED(宏利人壽保險(國際)有限公司) 20 Waiting

45 O003559
STANDARD CHARTERED BANK (HONG KONG) LIMITED(渣打銀行
(香港)有限公司) 21 Waiting

46 O003612 TUNG WAH GROUP OF HOSPITALS(東華三院) 22 Waiting

47 O003653
THE HONG KONG UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY(香港科技大學) 23 Waiting

48 O003645 BINNIES HONG KONG LIMITED(賓尼斯工程顧問有限公司) 24 Waiting

49 O003535 JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION(摩根大通) 25 Waiting

50 O003516 WAYFOONG SPORTS CLUB(滙豐體育會) 26 Waiting

51 O003699 JUDICIARY(司法機構) 27 Waiting
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